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 CCASA Age Group Championships 2016  

 Results - Sunday 28th February Bodmin 
  

Event 111  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Harry Polkinghorne  11 Truro 2:49.14  

 2 Joseph Laidlaw  11 Newquay 3:14.06  

 3 James Belshaw  11 Cbhsc 3:20.15  

 4 Arjun Shrestha  11 Caradon 3:30.62  

  

Event 111  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Alex Sim  12 Truro 3:08.16  

  

Event 111  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Charlie Varker  13 Cbhsc 2:38.93  

 2 Thomas Trebilcock  13 Truro 2:38.99  

 3 Luke Barnsley  13 Truro 2:44.28  

 4 Angus Nile  13 St Austell 2:44.31  

 5 Rees Stewart  13 North Cornwall 2:49.65  

 6 Aaron Martyn  13 Truro 2:51.38  

 7 Maxwell Jackson  13 St Austell 2:53.02  

 8 Joss Pascoe  13 Truro 2:54.29  

  

Event 111  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Samuel Norton  14 Truro 2:35.53  

 2 Robert Brittle  14 Truro 2:37.26  

 3 Roddy Brookes  14 Truro 2:53.36  

 --- Ben Suckling  14 Caradon DQ  

 6.6 Not on the back at finish - back 

 --- Charles Cooke  14 Newquay NS  

 --- Archie Coulthard  14 St Ives Bay NS  

  

Event 111  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Zachary Broomfield  15 St Ives Bay 2:21.80  

 2 Maxim Hamley  15 St Austell 2:28.16  

 3 Benjamin Norton  15 Truro 2:31.24  

 4 Ben Hallam  15 Cbhsc 2:31.80  

 5 Aaron Stevens  15 Penzance 2:32.19  

 6 Reef Slack  15 St Ives Bay 2:33.12  

 7 Tom Leigh  15 Truro 2:38.55  

  

Event 111  Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Oliver Jarvis  19 North Cornwall 2:16.24  

 2 Angus Jarvis  17 North Cornwall 2:18.72  

 3 Finn Branney  20 St Austell 2:19.83  

 4 Zachary Broomfield  15 St Ives Bay 2:21.80  

 5 Connor Keeler  16 Penzance 2:22.30  

 6 Euan Dungavel  16 Truro 2:22.39  

 7 Jack Rogers  16 Truro 2:22.84  

 8 Steven Lewis  16 Cbhsc 2:24.96  

 9 Eddie Glover  16 St Austell 2:27.58  

 10 Maxim Hamley  15 St Austell 2:28.16  

 11 Benjamin Norton  15 Truro 2:31.24  

 12 Ben Hallam  15 Cbhsc 2:31.80  

 13 Aaron Stevens  15 Penzance 2:32.19  

 14 Reef Slack  15 St Ives Bay 2:33.12  

 15 Tommi Henderson  16 St Austell 2:35.14  

 16 Samuel Norton  14 Truro 2:35.53  

 17 Robert Brittle  14 Truro 2:37.26  

 18 Tom Leigh  15 Truro 2:38.55  

 19 Charlie Varker  13 Cbhsc 2:38.93  

 20 Thomas Trebilcock  13 Truro 2:38.99  

 21 Luke Barnsley  13 Truro 2:44.28  

 22 Angus Nile  13 St Austell 2:44.31  

 23 Harry Polkinghorne  11 Truro 2:49.14  

 24 Rees Stewart  13 North Cornwall 2:49.65  

 25 Aaron Martyn  13 Truro 2:51.38  

 26 Maxwell Jackson  13 St Austell 2:53.02  

 27 Roddy Brookes  14 Truro 2:53.36  

 28 Joss Pascoe  13 Truro 2:54.29  

 29 Alex Sim  12 Truro 3:08.16  

 30 Joseph Laidlaw  11 Newquay 3:14.06  

 31 James Belshaw  11 Cbhsc 3:20.15  

 32 Arjun Shrestha  11 Caradon 3:30.62  

 --- Ben Suckling  14 Caradon DQ  

 6.6 Not on the back at finish - back 

 --- George Hollis  20 Penzance NS  

 --- Charles Cooke  14 Newquay NS  

 --- Archie Coulthard  14 St Ives Bay NS  

  

Event 111  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter IM 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Oliver Jarvis  19 North Cornwall 2:16.24  

 2 Angus Jarvis  17 North Cornwall 2:18.72  

 3 Finn Branney  20 St Austell 2:19.83  

 4 Connor Keeler  16 Penzance 2:22.30  

 5 Euan Dungavel  16 Truro 2:22.39  

 6 Jack Rogers  16 Truro 2:22.84  

 7 Steven Lewis  16 Cbhsc 2:24.96  

 8 Eddie Glover  16 St Austell 2:27.58  

 9 Tommi Henderson  16 St Austell 2:35.14  

 --- George Hollis  20 Penzance NS  

  

Event 111  Boys 200 SC Meter IM Multi-Class 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Cameron Vearncombe SM14 14 Caradon 2:39.24  

 2 Adam Roebuck SM14  16 Bude 2:53.77  

 3 Matthew Clowes SM8  17 Caradon 3:18.57  

  

Event 112  Girls 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Isabelle Setchell  10 St Austell 6:15.57  

  

Event 112  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Emma Nettleton  12 Newquay 4:54.19  

 2 Beth Lines  12 Newquay 5:05.65  

 3 Daisy Greenwood  12 North Cornwall 5:12.00  

 4 Oriana Noel  12 Cbhsc 5:13.37  

 5 Isabelle Leigh  12 Truro 5:13.73  

 6 Lilli Price  12 Newquay 5:35.35  

 7 Anya Durkin  12 North Cornwall 6:07.45  

  

Event 112  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Betsy Peters  13 St Ives Bay 4:38.76  

 2 Caja Rodda  13 Cbhsc 4:56.56  

 3 Jocelyn Couch  13 Newquay 5:05.85  

 4 Molly Haines  13 Penzance 5:05.89  

 5 Amy Randall  13 North Cornwall 5:27.81  

 6 Freya Perkin  13 St Ives Bay 5:30.16  

 7 Antonia Sparling  13 St Ives Bay 5:34.78  

  

Event 112  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Megan Vingoe  14 Cbhsc 4:36.32  

 2 Nisa Bowden-Inoue  14 Newquay 4:52.52  

 3 Melody Roberts  14 Penzance 4:55.22  

 4 Yazmin Sweet  14 Newquay 5:07.41  
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 5 Amber Sanders  14 St Ives Bay 5:08.64  

 6 Milly Roach  14 Penzance 5:09.61  

 7 Kezia Elliott  14 St Ives Bay 5:16.79  

 8 Cody Sleeman  14 Launceston 5:19.11  

  

Event 112  Girls 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Amber Price  15 Newquay 4:44.91  

 2 Rosie Boulton  15 Cbhsc 4:53.78  

 3 Millie Roberts  15 Newquay 4:55.67  

 4 Jade Exell  15 Cbhsc 4:55.69  

 5 Isobel Aspen  15 Caradon 5:04.15  

 6 Zara Elliott  15 St Ives Bay 5:27.82  

  

Event 112  Girls 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Alexandra Szuplewski  18 Caradon 4:31.40  

 2 Megan Vingoe  14 Cbhsc 4:36.32  

 3 Betsy Peters  13 St Ives Bay 4:38.76  

 4 Sara Mazzeo  16 Cbhsc 4:43.86  

 5 Amber Price  15 Newquay 4:44.91  

 6 Angela Staffieri  16 Newquay 4:45.03  

 7 Sian Temple  17 North Cornwall 4:48.54  

 8 Nisa Bowden-Inoue  14 Newquay 4:52.52  

 9 Rosie Boulton  15 Cbhsc 4:53.78  

 10 Emma Nettleton  12 Newquay 4:54.19  

 11 Emily Hoey  20 Cbhsc 4:54.52  

 12 Melody Roberts  14 Penzance 4:55.22  

 13 Keia Wardman  17 Cbhsc 4:55.64  

 14 Millie Roberts  15 Newquay 4:55.67  

 15 Jade Exell  15 Cbhsc 4:55.69  

 16 Caja Rodda  13 Cbhsc 4:56.56  

 17 Florence Losasso  17 Caradon 4:57.64  

 18 Maisie Moule  16 St Austell 4:57.91  

 19 Lauren Prouse  17 Cbhsc 4:58.14  

 20 Jodie Kotenko  16 Truro 4:59.41  

 21 Isobel Aspen  15 Caradon 5:04.15  

 22 Beth Lines  12 Newquay 5:05.65  

 23 Jocelyn Couch  13 Newquay 5:05.85  

 24 Molly Haines  13 Penzance 5:05.89  

 25 Yazmin Sweet  14 Newquay 5:07.41  

 26 Amber Sanders  14 St Ives Bay 5:08.64  

 27 Milly Roach  14 Penzance 5:09.61  

 28 Daisy Greenwood  12 North Cornwall 5:12.00  

 29 Oriana Noel  12 Cbhsc 5:13.37  

 30 Isabelle Leigh  12 Truro 5:13.73  

 31 Kezia Elliott  14 St Ives Bay 5:16.79  

 32 Cody Sleeman  14 Launceston 5:19.11  

 33 Amy Randall  13 North Cornwall 5:27.81  

 34 Zara Elliott  15 St Ives Bay 5:27.82  

 35 Freya Perkin  13 St Ives Bay 5:30.16  

 36 Antonia Sparling  13 St Ives Bay 5:34.78  

 37 Lilli Price  12 Newquay 5:35.35  

 38 Anya Durkin  12 North Cornwall 6:07.45  

 39 Isabelle Setchell  10 St Austell 6:15.57  

  

Event 112  Girls 16 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle 

 Name Age    Team Finals Time 

 1 Alexandra Szuplewski  18 Caradon 4:31.40  

 2 Sara Mazzeo  16 Cbhsc 4:43.86  

 3 Angela Staffieri  16 Newquay 4:45.03  

 4 Sian Temple  17 North Cornwall 4:48.54  

 5 Emily Hoey  20 Cbhsc 4:54.52  

 6 Keia Wardman  17 Cbhsc 4:55.64  

 7 Florence Losasso  17 Caradon 4:57.64  

 8 Maisie Moule  16 St Austell 4:57.91  

 9 Lauren Prouse  17 Cbhsc 4:58.14  

 10 Jodie Kotenko  16 Truro 4:59.41  


